EDCON-COMPONENTS
Insulator Resistance: 100 Mega Ω min
Current Rating: DC12V  / 50mA
DrawingSPECIFICATION:
Contact Resistance: 100 mΩ max.
Insulator Resistance: 100 Mega Ω min.
Travel: 0,3 / +/- 0,1mm
.-40°C to +105°C

Copyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
Operating
-
Function Electrical life Function ROHS Packing
131Q12038 043
Serie Total length Function Operating
Force
N N 304 N R
N= No function N= non ROHS
TR
TR= Tape / Reel
( MOQ)N= No functionN= No function 131 = 130gr 304= 300000
cycles by 130gr
043= 4,3mm
045= 4,5mm
055= 5,5mm
065= 6,5mm
050= 5,0mm
060= 6,0mm
BU= Bulk-Ware
181 = 180gr TU= TubeR= ROHS
conform
( MOQ)
251 = 250gr
cycles by 130gr.
O-Force
304= 300000
cycles by 180gr.
O-Force
104= 100000 ,
070= 7,0mm
090= 9,0mm
095 9 5
075= 7,5mm
080= 8,0mm
085= 8,5mm
104  100000
cycles by 250gr.
O-Force
160= 16,0mm120= 12,0mm
095= 9,5mm
100= 10,0mm
105= 10,5mm
110= 11,0mm
115= 11,5mm
160= 16,0mm
165= 16,5mm
170= 17,0mm
175= 17,5mm
180= 18,0mm
185= 18,5mm
120= 12,0mm
125= 12,5mm
130= 13,0mm
135= 13,5mm
140= 14,0mm
145= 14,5mm
SMT TACT SWITCH
12x12mm
155= 15,5mm
190= 19,0mm
195= 19,5mm
150= 15,0mm
Copyright by S Tiede
MATL: Wilson
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Sheet No.
DATEMason
2 from 3FINISH JamyAPPD: Schumi
12x12mm
Part No.: Q12038